
Pasnr Naam Teamnaam Gem.

Geslac

ht Hcp.

Totale 

Serie Teamtot. Voorr. Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 HCP Team hcpTeamserie

1281410 R. van Dokkum Kits 195 Man 20 1572 3109 1554 224 206 221 60 90 2995

1197045 S. Kits Kits 207 Man 10 1537 3109 268 237 195 30 90 1441

1 Totaal Kits 3109

898066 M. Jacobs Stelt 216 Man 3 1473 2970 1485 218 235 268 9 99 2955

1262696 N.C.A. van der Stelt Stelt 182 Vrouw 30 1497 2970 269 192 189 90 99 1470

2 Totaal Stelt 2970

1070797 Hozee Hozee 200 Man 16 1455 2989 1494 202 238 257 48 72 2895

1175815 van Weert Hozee 209 Man 8 1534 2989 181 225 226 24 72 1401

3 Totaal Hozee 2989

475106 M.A. van Haastert Kremers 189 Man 24 1430 2865 1420 256 212 216 60 105 2877

1316680 S. Kremers Kremers 201 Man 15 1435 2865 224 207 237 45 105 1457

4 Totaal Kremers 2865

636800 M. Cuppens Cuppens 197 Man 18 1429 2937 1468 223 206 254 54 102 2849

1029398 P. Hendrick Cuppens 199 Man 16 1508 2937 213 183 200 48 102 1381

5 Totaal Cuppens 2937

1302558 J.L. Engelbert Engelbert 197 Man 18 1513 2937 1468 216 202 191 54 162 2817

1211102 R. Mol Engelbert 175 Man 36 1424 2937 237 171 170 108 162 1349

6 Totaal Engelbert 2937

1111639 M.G. de Boer Boer 189 Man 24 1367 2877 1438 194 171 205 72 120 2813

1256106 R.O. Ernst Boer 200 Man 16 1510 2877 216 237 232 48 120 1375

7 Totaal Boer 2877

379387 B Breunesse Breunesse 178 Man 33 1353 2856 1428 233 178 194 99 192 2800

1347896 RJ Breunesse Breunesse 181 Man 31 1503 2856 214 159 202 93 192 1372

8 Totaal Breunesse 2856

1221698 Bart van beers Beers 210 Man 8 1564 3009 1504 245 203 205 24 27 2789

1005855 E. Jansen Beers 218 Vrouw 1 1445 3009 203 224 178 3 27 1285

9 Totaal Beers 3009

571423 D Deijkers Deijkers 207 Man 10 1466 2899 1449 193 198 201 30 90 2775

1309781 J. van der Kamp Deijkers 195 Man 20 1433 2899 230 231 183 60 90 1326
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10 Totaal Deijkers 2899

1041797 M. Bolluyt Bolluyt 184 Man 28 1327 2841 1420 157 191 192 84 258 2760

1264753 Richard Bierma Bolluyt 147 Man 58 1514 2841 179 181 182 174 258 1340

11 Totaal Bolluyt 2841

645052 Ton de Jong Franzen 184 Man 28 1364 2841 1420 206 154 188 84 111 2750

940151 Jean Paul Franzen Franzen 208 Man 9 1477 2841 269 170 232 27 111 1330

12 Totaal Franzen 2841

1118013 T. van Es van Es 186 Man 27 1436 2878 1439 192 201 182 81 153 2749

1055534 T.F.A.J. Jansen van Es 190 Man 24 1442 2878 216 184 182 72 153 1310

13 Totaal van Es 2878

1187376 A. van Kalsbeek Koeleveld 201 Man 15 1472 2878 1439 190 202 216 45 96 2699

1210653 L. Koeleveld Koeleveld 198 Man 17 1406 2878 178 187 191 51 96 1260

14 Totaal Koeleveld 2878

929239 Dennis Bouwman Scheffer 212 Man 6 1481 2899 1449 163 182 190 18 60 2692

1299530 Milan Scheffer Scheffer 202 Man 14 1418 2899 218 226 204 42 60 1243

15 Totaal Scheffer 2899

1196391 A.M. Breems Breems 204 Vrouw 12 1336 2838 1429 181 174 157 36 96 2680

947156 F.M.D Tomas - van Geel Breems 195 Vrouw 20 1502 2838 191 216 236 60 96 1251

16 Totaal Breems 2838


